
Wakefield School District Committees 

Budget Committee    Meetings TBD 

 

Members: Bob Ouellette and Brenna Peaslee (alternative) 

 

CIP   Meetings 2 times a year. 

 

Members: Mary Collins, Anne Kebler, Brad Davis 

 

Curriculum    Meetings 2nd Thursday of the month at 6:00PM through Google Meets 

 

Members: Mary Collins, Sandrea Taliaferro, Anne Kebler, Andrea Levesque, Lauree Royle, 

Sam Fairfield, Laura Courts, Alyssa Bultman, Shannon Siegler, Tracy Baussmann, Lindsay 

Hurley, Lindsay Reynolds, Aaron Nason, Ivy Leavitt-Carlson 

 

Chair: Ivy Leavitt-Carlson  ivy.leavittcarlson@sau101.org 

 

Facilities    Meetings 3rd Tuesday of the month at 5:15PM in Paul School Library 

 

Members: Sandrea Taliaferro, Robert DeColfmacker, Brad Davis, Anne Kebler 

 

Chair: Robert DeColfmacker  robert.decolfmacker@sau101.org 

 

Joint Loss   Meetings TBD 

 

Members: Brad Davis, Aisilyn Guivens, Bob Ouellette, Brooke King, Shane Krafton, Ivy 

Leavitt-Carlson 

 

Chair: Ivy Leavitt-Carlson  ivy.leavittcarlson@sau101.org 

            Brad Davis  brad.davis@sau101.org 

 

Exploratory AREA Agreement   Meetings 3rd Monday of the month at 5:30PM in 

the Paul School Library 

 

Chair: Breannan Peaslee  brennan.peaslee@sau101.org 

            Robert DeColfmacker  robert.decolfmacker@sau101.org 

 

Policy   Meetings 3rd Thursday of the month at 9:30AM in the SAU Conference Room 

 

Members:  Mary Collins, Anne Kebler, Bob Ouellette 

 

Chair: Mary Collins mary.collins@sau101.org 
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Wakefield School District Committees 

Transportation  Meetings 1st Tuesday of the month at 5:15PM in the Paul School 

Library 

 

Members: Heather Powers, Sandrea Taliaferro, Brennan Peaslee, Anne Kebler 

 

Chair: Sandrea Taliaferro  sandrea.taliaferro@sau101.org 

 

Wellness  Meetings 4 times per school year.  

 

Members: Mary Collins, Pete Boucher, Elayne Ellis, Diane O’Neil, Mark Perkins, Penny 

Huckins, Julie Muldoon, Julie Sullivan, Bethany Capen, Jodi Dong, Dawn Alie, Brooke King, 

Tegan McGraw, Alicia Wallingford, Donita Bourne, Jackie Jakubec, Meghan Libby, Coleen 

Bonnell, Brandon Balser 

 

Chair: Brandon Balser  brandon.balser@sau101.org 

             Dawn Alie          dawn.alie@sau101.org 

 

Culture and Climate   Meetings 1st Tuesday of the month at 3:20PM in Paul School 

Library 

 

Members:  Sara Gillikin, Angela Boston, Kathy Frothingham, Dylan Tuttle, Sara Borelli, 

Michelle Naughton, Juliana Purvis, Linda Simmons 

 

Chair: Kathy Frothingham kathy.frothingham@sau101.org 

 

 

Technology  Meetings 3rd Thursday of the month at 7:15AM in the Paul School Library 

 

Members: Alex Gillikin, Tarah Llewellyn, Shannon Siegler, Robert DeColfmacker, Mary 

Soares, Norma DiRocco, Ivy Levitte-Carlson 

 

Chair: Norma DiRocco  norma.dirocco@sau101.org 
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